Fuse box
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L 265 B72,H75

Fuse box. Housing: plastic. Contact protection in accordance with
VBG 4. Input for 3 cables 5 x 16 mm2. One D01/ E14 Fuse. 2
outgoing lines. Contact protection in accordance with VBG 4. No
preliminary internal wiring.

Colour
Colour

Dimensions

Length L
Width B
Height H
Weight

Approbations

Type of protection
Protection class
Conformity mark

grey

265 mm
72 mm
75 mm
500

IP 43
Il
EAC

RZB

LIGHTING
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Tel. +49 951 / 7909-0 - info@rzb-leuchten.de - www.rzb.de (D, A, CH)
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